
Robin Tilbury – robintilbury@hotmail.com 

Bre Paszkat – bpaszkat@gmail.com 

Jen Krebsz – cutetokill@gmail.com 

Abby Somerville – mmd45@hotmail.com 

Jessica Seaton – jesbricker@hotmail.com 

Lindsay Robinson – lindsay.robinson@live.ca 

Tasha Maier – tasha_maier@hotmail.com 

Cassi Brunsveld – d.c.brunsveld@gmail.com 

Jenny Hutcheson – jhww86@gmail.com 

Rachel Smith Wendt – rachel@zulutravel.ca 

Niki Gerritsen – niki.gerritsen@gmail.com 

Leanne Halford – halford@mcmaster.ca 

Ashlie Ferguson – thefergusons28@hotmail.com 

Katey Vermeulen – kateyvermeulen@gmail.com 
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